
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

St. Mary's ICSE School, Koparkhairane 
List of Holidays 2023 -2024 

 

Month Date Day Occasion 

April 4 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

April 6 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

April 7 Friday Good Friday 

April 8 Saturday Holy Saturday 

April 9 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 14 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

April 22 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr 

May 1 Monday Maharashtra Day 

May 1 to 31 Monday - Wed. Summer Vacations 

June 28 Wednesday Bakri Eid 

July 29 Saturday Muharram 

August 15 Tuesday Independence Day 

August 16 Wednesday Pateti 

August 30 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

September 7 Thursday Janmashtami 

September 19 to 23 Tuesday to Saturday Ganpati Holidays 

September 28 Thursday Anant Chaturdashi 

October 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

October 24 Tuesday Dussehra 

November 10 to 19 Friday to Sunday Diwali Holidays 

November 27 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Dec. to Jan. 23 to 01 Saturday to Monday Christmas Holidays 

January 15 Monday Makar Sankranti 

January 26 Friday Republic Day 

February 19 Monday Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

March 8 Friday Mahashivratri 

March 25 Monday Holi 

March 28 Thursday Maundy Thursday 

March 29 Friday Good Friday 

 


